2021-2022
Occupational/Physical Therapy Therapists
8/2021
																		
· Bridgewater-Emery		Donita Davis, OT – donita@gc-rehab.com 
					Briana Stahl, OT – briana@goodcarerehab.com
	Kristy Hofer, PT - jkhofer@goldenwest.net

· Canistota			Kristen Nelson, OT – kristen@gc-rehab.com 							Jarri Leighton, PT- jarri@gc-rehab.com

· Ethan 				Donita Davis, OT - donita@gc-rehab.com
					Jackie Lindeman, COTA – j.m.d3@hotmail.com 
	Kristy Hofer, PT - jkhofer@goldenwest.net 

· Freeman 	 		Briana Stahl, OT – briana@goodcarerehab.com
		 		Elizabeth Waltner, PT – elizabeth@gc-rehab.com
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· Hanson				Donita Davis, OT - donita@gc-rehab.com
	Kristy Hofer, PT - jkhofer@goldenwest.net

· Marion				Jennifer Stewart, OT - jennifers@gc-rehab.com
	Elizabeth Waltner, PT – elizabeth@gc-rehab.com
	
· McCook			Kristen Nelson, OT - kristen@gc-rehab.com
	Jarri Leighton, PT- jarri@gc-rehab.com

· Montrose			Kristen Nelson, OT - kristen@gc-rehab.com
	Elizabeth Waltner, PT – elizabeth@gc-rehab.com
	Jennifer Merron, PTA – jen@gc-rehab.com

· Parker				Jennifer Stewart, OT - jennifers@gc-rehab.com
	Elizabeth Waltner, PT – elizabeth@gc-rehab.com 
	Jennifer Merron, PTA – jen@gc-rehab.com
